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Rank

Investor

Sec. Group: MBC - FULLY PAID ORDINARY

>

10

11

15

16

18

19

BRISBANE INVESTMENTS | LTD
BRISBANE INVESTMENTS Il LTD
HELM COAL PTY LTD
WESTBROOK COAL PTY LTD

J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA
LIMITED

IRONSTONE CAPITAL PARTNERS PTY
LTD

NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED

MAST CAPITAL PTY LTD
<KEYSER FAMILY TRUST A/C>

WESTMARK INVESTMENTS PTY LTD
<WESTBROOK INVESTMENT
TRUST A/C>

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED

STROHM PTY LTD
<HAMBLYN SUPER FUND A/C>

D.H. QUILLEN PROPERTIES LLC

MR MICHAEL JACK QUILLEN
<QUILLEN FAMILY TRUST A/C>

MRS DEBORAH HUMPHREYS QUILLEN

BNP PARIBAS NOMS PTY LTD
<DRP>

MOAT INVESTMENTS PTY LTD
<MOAT INVESTMENT A/C>

JIM NOMINEES LIMITED
CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

BODA INVESTMENTS PTY LTD
<RCM STAFF SUPERANNUATION A/C>
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Current
Balance

9,859,789
9,859,789
6,160,684
6,160,684

6,061,435
5,483,590

2,818,774

2,467,342

2,467,342

2,455,431
2,259,668

2,030,416

1,573,573

1,200,000

1,184,360
979,834

600,000
560,000

510,000
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REPORT TIME

1

22/03/2013

12.56.03

% Issued

Capital

11.60%

11.60%

7.25%

7.25%

7.13%

6.45%

3.32%

2.90%

2.90%

2.89%

2.66%

2.39%

1.85%

1.41%

1.39%

1.15%

71%

.66%

.60%
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MALABAR COAL LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
FRIDAY 22 MARCH 2013

Current % Issued
Rank Investor Balance Capital
20 MR SEAN PATRICK MARTIN + 489,917 .58%
MR LIAM PAUL MARTIN
<BASIL MARTIN FAMILY TRUST
A/C>
Investors
TOTAL FOR TOP 20: 65,182,628 20 76.69%
Investors
TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: 65,182,628 20 76.69%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: 19,817,372 402 23.31%
GRAND TOTAL.: 85,000,000 422 100.00%

end of report

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited





