

PAGE NUMBER : 1 REPORT DATE : 22/03/2013 REPORT TIME : 12.56.03

MALABAR COAL LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT FRIDAY 22 MARCH 2013

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital
Sec. Gr	oup: MBC - FULLY PAID ORDINARY		
	BRISBANE INVESTMENTS I LTD	9,859,789	11.60%
2	BRISBANE INVESTMENTS II LTD	9,859,789	11.60%
3	HELM COAL PTY LTD	6,160,684	7.25%
(1)	WESTBROOK COAL PTY LTD	6,160,684	7.25%
(5)	J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA LIMITED	6,061,435	7.13%
6	IRONSTONE CAPITAL PARTNERS PTY LTD	5,483,590	6.45%
7	NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED	2,818,774	3.32%
8	MAST CAPITAL PTY LTD <keyser a="" c="" family="" trust=""></keyser>	2,467,342	2.90%
9	WESTMARK INVESTMENTS PTY LTD <westbrook a="" c="" investment="" trust=""></westbrook>	2,467,342	2.90%
10	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED	2,455,431	2.89%
	STROHM PTY LTD <hamblyn a="" c="" fund="" super=""></hamblyn>	2,259,668	2.66%
12	D.H. QUILLEN PROPERTIES LLC	2,030,416	2.39%
13	MR MICHAEL JACK QUILLEN <quillen a="" c="" family="" trust=""></quillen>	1,573,573	1.85%
14	MRS DEBORAH HUMPHREYS QUILLEN	1,200,000	1.41%
15	BNP PARIBAS NOMS PTY LTD <drp></drp>	1,184,360	1.39%
16	MOAT INVESTMENTS PTY LTD <moat a="" c="" investment=""></moat>	979,834	1.15%
17	JIM NOMINEES LIMITED	600,000	.71%
18	CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	560,000	.66%
19	BODA INVESTMENTS PTY LTD <rcm a="" c="" staff="" superannuation=""></rcm>	510,000	.60%



Current

PAGE NUMBER : 2 REPORT DATE : 22/03/2013 REPORT TIME : 12.56.03

% Issued

MALABAR COAL LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT FRIDAY 22 MARCH 2013

Rank	Investor	Balance		Capital
20	MR SEAN PATRICK MARTIN + MR LIAM PAUL MARTIN <basil a="" c="" family="" martin="" trust=""></basil>	489,917		.58%
			_	
	TOTAL FOR TOP 20:	65,182,628	Investors 20	76.69%
			Investors	
	TOTAL IN THIS REPORT:	65,182,628	20	76.69%
	TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: GRAND TOTAL:	19,817,372 85,000,000	402 422	23.31% 100.00%

end of report